        connect@lannerinc.comLast Updated: 01-June-2012 www.lannerinc.com Specifications are subject to change without notice
Screw-locked power plug
This power plug is made to
screw directly into the appliance
chassis, allowing secure power
connection in even the harshest
of settings.
Dust proof

Specifications
Last Updated: 01-June-2012
Ordering Information
www.lannerinc.com Specifications are subject to change without notice
LEC-5510V Fanless mobile pc with with Intel Dual Core Atom D510
CPU, onboard GPS; 4 channels video capture, Dual Intel
GbE, VGA, COM x2, Audio, 5V TTL DI x4/ DO x4, USB x4,
CF x1 and 2.5” SATA SSD support, G-Sensor
Accessories
080W1N2201001 SATA Cable w/ Power 10cm
SE9ESA8740100 Wall Mount Bracket 3
080W0H0001501 External Video Grabber Cable, DB9-BNC x4
04AW2003Z101 2-Pin Terminal Block for remote power button
04AW2003IE001 3-Pin Terminal Block for DC Input Connector
080W2Q0030001 External Antenna for onboard GPS, 300cm
Optional Accessories
080W2C0001001 External Cable Audio cable for Video Grabber, DB9-RCA x8
080W2C0901501 External Cable Cable for system audio, DB9- 3.5mm audio jack
0TAWE34600Z01 3G Module Novatel E346 (**MOQ 50)
0TAWQ802XKZ02 Wi-Fi Module 802.11 b/g/n Mini-PCIe card
Dimensions (WxHxD) 268x64x190mm (10.55”x2.52”x7.48”)
Processor Intel Atom D510 1.66GHz